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
of our fine thoroughly
on which someone else
PRECIATION. They
GUARANTEE.

1949 Frazer Sedan

1948 Kaiser Sedan

1948 Chev. Fleetline

1948 Chev. 5 Pass.

1948 Plym. Sedan DcL.

1948 Stude. Champ.

1947 Chev. Aero Sdn.

SEE JOE

FOR SALE HOUSES

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

South. ranch style home on
line lot. Hardwood floors, living room.
dinette, kitchen A: bath. This is well
located and on huh ground. 18500.00.
Terms.

En liewood Dlst. Well built home with
living room, dining room,

combined, nook, bath At utility. Good
heating system, nice yard Ac shrubs. Re-
duced to 110,500.

PHONE
EVENINGS OR 5 SH

McKillop Real Estate
401 CENTER AT HIGH

WE MAKE REAL ESTATE
LOANS

135

These Three Are Good
16950 Neat 2 bed room home with
basement Ac wood pipe furnace,

floors, fireplace, a good wuy. Cal.
Mr. Prederickson.

110,0000 Before you build you should
see this new 3 bedroom home near the
Enalewood school. Lovls living loom
Ac kitchen, stairs to a large attic. Call
Mr. Hill.

If you will go suburban don't overlook
this lovely 3 bed room home for only
17650, larne rooms and lots of storage
space, only 1 yr. old. Large lot, good
mac sou.

960 S. Commercial
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Phone Eve.

1 3 ACRE
Near Rose dale. Nice yard, Fruit. Garden.
Spring water. 3 bdrm., modern. A very
gooa ouy at jssoq.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

a25'

NEAR LESLIE
Beautiful home. 2 bdrm. down. Hdwd
firs, Fireplace. Bsmt. Furn. Roome for
2 bdrms. up. Nice yard with outdoor
Iireplace. 110500.

C. W. Reeve Realtor

BEAUTIFUL SETTING
Very neat 2 bdrm. home. Large LR.
Double gar. Chicken hse. Walnut, fir and
apple trees. Berries. i acre secluded
suDuroan setting. Price 17950.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
943 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve

or a25'
S1650 DN. 3 BDRM. HSE.

VERY CLOSE IN. BSMT., FURNACE
FIREPLACE. NORTH. 16950.

13950. 2 BDRM. HSE., 14250 FURN.
85350. 5 RMS. N.E. 11300 DN.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. LIBERTY. PH. a23

FOR SALE LOTS

$10 DOWN!!
Lots with water, bus service, trees,
electricity. 315 per month. Buy now
lor spring.

Reimann for Real Estate

FOR SALE FARMS

20 A. SOUTH
Fair bid as. Oood land mostly In crop.
About $1500 will handle. Will take good
farm truck as part payment.

C. W. Reeve Realtor

20 ACRES
I acres In raspberries, strawberries,
blackcaps, boysenberrics. Balance in
pasture Ac timber. 3 bedroom home.
Good barn. Equipment goes. Only JO, 000
with 13,000 down. Hurry on this one.

No. 802--

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South Hint! Street Ph.

Sun. At Eves.
b23

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
Beat This if You Can

1200 sj. ft. fir. space, 3 BR's on fir.
Insulated, weatheratrlpped, fireplace,
100 x 100 lot, 2 blks to bus. Just inside
city. This home was built by owner.
Can be F.H.A. financed tor about 18000.
Total price only 110,000. Eves phones

- 7674 or

Lovable Living
Extra neat, well built home, close In,
new section, very close to market At

bus. Insulation, we at hers tripped, hdwd.
floors throughout. 883 sq. ft. floor space.
We believe this Is a bargain for 38750.
Eve. phones or

Gilt-Edg- Security
Apartments, store bldgs., At home. Rent-
als almost new. Well built, elec. heat,
large parking space, low rent of Insur-
ance. Owner reports Income of S650 per
month. Expense only 341.80. Oood lo-

cation. We believe this Is a buy for
only 150,000. cash will handle. No
phone Information please.

One and 32 Acres
Home needs some finishing, welt plan-
ned. Immediate possession. Willamette
soil, berries, elec. heat, 'i basement,
3'j miles from Salem. Total price 17500,
terms. Eve. phones or

Your Future Farm
80 Acres, mod. home, good buildings,
barn for 12 rows, 8 miles from Salem in
select dlst. Equipped with 1st class ma-
chinery. Buy It todny. Start milk int to-

morrow. Owner leaving state. Total price
323.000. Eve. Ph. or

10 Acres North
4 room home, small barn, well. This
would make excel, berry farm. Total
price only $4950. Eve. phones or

- 3558.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Kd. Ph.

SUBURBAN, $3,000
Oood 2 bdrm. home on 'i acre ground.
Well and electric pump. $500 down, $30
a month. Eve.

Country Home, 2 Families
$8,500

Home about 10 years old. 2 bdrm. apart-
ment upstairs, 3 bdrm. apartment down-
stairs. Each has own private entrance,m acres. 8 miles from Salem, good
highway. Terms. Eve.

Here's a Deal, $11,500
Almost new 3 bdrm. home. Unfinished
upstairs, living rm., dining rm., kit.,
brkfst. nook, bath and fireplace. Full
basement. Sawdust heat. Close to all
schools. Bus to door. THA committment.

Eve.

View Property, $18,500
Beautiful view home. 3 large bdrms.,
large living room with fireplace, din-
ing room, kit.. At brkfst. nook. Mahog-
any finish. Large utilities rm. Attached
garaae. all plastered. Montag auto-
matic oil furnace. Eve.

CALL MR. LeOLERC

J. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St. Ph. C33

FOR YOUR SAVTTtQa, investment buy a
first mortgage on real estate Salem At

vicinity. Eiamme security yourself.
Amounts $300 to several thousand dol-
lars, net investors BV We make all col-
lections for you If desired.
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 8. High e

FOR SALE ACREAGE

10 ACRES
In fruit St nuts. Nice 3 Rm. home, oth-
er buildings, 8 ml. South near Rosedale
School. Price $3500. Johnson.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

379 N. Htth Bt Office:
Eve: b23

BY OWNFR-3- 3 A., 4 mile NW. Build-
ing sites, view, level, fruit, $4,950.
Terms. Ph. bb.S

CLASSIFIED ADVKBTlSINQl
Per Lin ..15e
Per Line 3 times 40c
Per Lin 6 times 60c
Pei une I month 12.00
Outside el Salem lie per Una pei

day
Mln. 30ei J times mtn. W

I times mm. I1.U0. No Refunds
READERS In Local News Cot Ooljl

10c per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SAflTHOUSE'S

OWNER WANTS TO
LEAVE STATE

17500. 2 bdrm. living - dining kit-

chen - bath - lull basement - flee, heat
good location - close to schools,

SUBURBAN
17900. New modern style 2 bdrmi
living rm. - large kitchen with nook
bath attached garage - large lot - 4

blocks Irom school - store and city bus
- built an F.H.A. plan good terms.

McKINLEY SCHL. DIST.
112,600. 3 bdrm. on one floor - l'i rears
old - living rm. - dining rm. - large
kitchen - utility rm., attached garage
auto oil furnace - (replace - wall to
wall carpet - large lot - fenced back
yard - house Is well built and in won- -
dcrful condition. Let us show you a good
buy in a home.

ANDY HALVORSEN
Office 191 S. High - Home

A. A. LARSEN, R'LTOR

NEW 2 BR, $6500
Edge of city. Lite. LR, good size bdrms.,
well Planned kitchen, att. gar,, 15x100

ft. lot. A real value. Call Bon Clcary.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltors
1211 Edee water. Ph. Eve.

$8500
A good 2 BR home, lie, LR At DR. At-

tractive kitchen, att. gar. with fruit
closet. Located 1272 Elm St. Close to
bus, school St snooping. Call

.Walter Musgrave R'ltors
1211 Edgewater. Ph. a23

FOR SALE BV OWNER
New 2 room cabin, furnished, to be
moved, 8575. Can be moved anywhere
In city for approximately 126. Must be
sold by 38th of Jan. Ph. a23

4 ACBE, mod. hat., gar., work shop Ac

barn, raspberries, mall by door. Ph.
or Geo. Brooks, 2745

Brooks St. e23

g BDRM. HOME Weather stripped and
Insulated. Hardwood floors. Oil floor
furnace. (350 down payment. 3725 June
Ave. Ph. a24

BY OWNER: 2 B.R. house, corner loca-

tion, new wall to wall carpet,
St curtains. Total price 18700. Located
at 4 Corners on corner of Maple Ac

LaBranch Ave. See owner at 4 Corners
Garage. 29

GOOD 3 bedroom home close In, base-
ment, sawdust heat, near schools and
bus. Only 87050.00.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 484 Court
Eve. a23

ALMOST NEW 2 BR SUB. ALL ELEC.
HOME. COMPLETELY FURN. WITH
THE BEST. OWNERS LEAVING, YOU
CAN HAVE IMMED. POSS., PRICE FOR

KEI.ER DIST, Only a few blocks to
school St stores. 3 BR modern home,
room for 2 more, hdwd. (Irs., dble. gar..
loi lu.aoo. oman an. paynu.

SUBURBAN FARM CLOSE IN. 18 rich
acres on pvmt,, mostly bottom soil, run-

ning water In pasture, VERY ATTRAC-
TIVE set or bid?., mod. 3 BR home,
elec. heat, 2 fireplaces, patio St out-
side fireplace, 2 car garage, good barn
with concrete fir., hay fork, poultry
house. A model country estate. You'll
so for this. Enclosed yard with lots of
trees, shrubs At flowers. 117,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
104 S. Com'l St. Ph. Sve, fit

a23'
ftfOIlERN 6 bd. rm. home. In Woodburn.

for sni or trade for small Home in oft'
Jem. Ph. Snl em a33'

4 BEDROOM
$6,000 FULL PRICE

1 bdrm., llv. rm., din. rm., utility rm.,
brkfst. nook, kit. and bath dn. 3 bdrm.
1 small rm. up. Could be apt with e

entrance. Cor. lot., close In, terms.
Eve, Phone

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg., Ph.

Ins., Mortgage, Loans a 23

ENGLEWOOD dlst. home, 2 bedroomsT
auto oil heat, oak floors, lots of closet
space.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 484 Court
Eve. .33

$10,500 Special
.

upstairs, 2 BR down,
living As dining room, fireplace, nook,
full DRY bsmt.. air filtered 8.D. fur-
nace, corner lot, east front, 3 blks.
to schl. North. 9 yr. old.

$8,050. Bargain
This Is the full Price Including financ

ing cost TOTAL of 1950 down, 151 mo.
New, well built. Insulated Ai w. strip..
iirepiaces. rsonn.

4 BR Englewood
111,750. New. well built, fully plastered
nome, nice location,

Englewood
15500. Immediate doju.. beaullfnl Int
fine location, nice 3 rm. house, bath Ac

uuiiiy A par. omnii awn. pymt. to re-

sponsible party. Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 N, HIGH ST.

EVE. PH. - . '
mar

S BUIIM. house. Plastered, hardwood fin.,4 yr. old, btk. from Richmond School.
$4950. small down payment or will take
late model car. 3.185 Shell on St. ai4

Looking for a Home
39750 makes this fine home true value.
Must be sren to be appreciated and
will bear your closest Inspection. Spa-
cious rooms thruout. Located In Engle-
wood school dt.st.

$7500
Owner leaving slate. Nice 2 bedroom
home In Hush school dlat. Lame llv-- 1
hk room. Hdwd. floors. You will like the

kitchen St bath, oil heal. New eleo.
rang At refrig. FHA financed.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
OVER 27 YEARS IN SALEM

250 N. High St. Ph. a34

$350 DOWN!!
10 per month. Incl. taxes and Ins.

with large utility room. House
Is Insulated, has storm doors. Imme-
diate possession. 97 East Park avenue.
No.

TRADE or SELL
home with large plastered

utility room that could be used for 3rd
bedroom. Hardwood floors. Fenced-i- n

yard, attached garage. Close to school.
Immediate possession. 833 McOtlchrist
St. No. 214.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High 8t. Ph.

Sun. Eves. a33

THINK OF IT!
4 Bedroom home. dn., 3 up. Bath up.
Lance- cor. lot. Total price 35300. About' down.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. HUh Phonl
Eve. or a34

LOOK! 1950 MODEL HOMES!!
Have you seen the latest? If not, drive
to Lansing Ave. At All vert on Rd. Feat-

ures: Hardwood floors, insulated, weath-
er stripped, coved linoleum. Next to new
school, pick your colon A atyle. F.H.A.
financed. Only $7950. Low down pay-
ment. $51 mo. See Glenn Hamilton, 2013
N. 34th. Call 2.33B8. a 23

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

Day

PETS

18 MO. doberman Plnscher male. Re as.
to good home. Ph. c26

ORANGE CANARY Singers. $8.30. Ph. 23029
ec43

CHOICE canary birds, 2ou N. 18th ec31

FUEL
18 INCH 2nd growth fir, dry, $12 cord de-

livered. Dale Efsenmamm. Jefferson
Ph. 407. ee25

CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR
Diesel and Stove Oils

FRESH CUT SAWDUST
Dry Slab Wood

Dry Planer Ends Ac Block Wood. Ph.

Oregon Fuel Co.
Dry Slab or Dry Edging

Fresh Clean Sawdust
Oreen Edging 35.50 load Double $10.00

Also 16" Green Slab or 4
Phone 35533

EE1

West Salem Fuel Co.
DRY PLANER ENDS
DRY BLOCK WOOD
DRY SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDUST
DIESEL At STOVE OIL

Ph. Salem
Pick up wood at 1523 Edcewater

West Salem i

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE

16" Slab Wood and Edgings
Fresh Cut Screened Sawdust

12" Inside Mill Wood
Dry Wood

ASK FOR S&H GREEN STAMPS

PHILLIPS BROS.
Old fir, oak, ash. At maple. 4' fir, 16'
slab and edgings. Ph. ee'

WALNUT shells lor sate. Klorfeln Packing
t;o., bB pi. rront. ee

FOR SALE POULTRY

NEW HAMPSHIRE, Parmcnter, now avail
able every Tucs. Fox Hatchery, 3630
uiaie si. pn.

PRODUCE
EASTERN ALFALFA Ai timothy. By ton
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

MUST BORROW 38.000 on new apt. house

STANLEY HOME Product! Ph.

RESORTS
CHOICE 29 Palms, Cal. desert resort lots

for sale, lit. 7. Box tsaiem. nazn

EDUCATION
STARTING a beginners class in piano,

Have room ior stuacnts. rn.
hh24

FOR RENT ROOMS
HOUSEKEEPING rm. Ior 1. Close In. Ph

Jaa- -

WABM room. 195 N. Winter. Ph.

UEATED SLEEPING rooms, double and
single. 385 n. in. iw

SHARE A HOME with working slrls. Use
of entire nouse. rn. om . win-
ter.

NICE WARM room in modern home. 745

N, Church.
COMFORTABLE e h t - housekeeping

room, Kitch. priv. & reimerauon. no
children. i9a a. aim. jk

FURN. sleeping rm. Beauty rest for men,
Close in. 1140 Center.

SLP. St Light hskp. rm. Ph. Jk23

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
i RM. FURN. apt. 25. Ph. jp23
CLOSE IN 4 rms. partly lurn. J40. Fh

or Jf-

CLOSE IN 3 rooms, newly decorated, part
ly Turn. Prlv. ent. Ac oacn, aouiu. m,

or Jp25
Sl'RURBAN 3 room cottanc, apt. style elec.

ranae. elec. not water, circ. on neai,
dandy bulit-ln- $40. Phone Jp25

FURN. A ITS. Redec. 2 At 2 rm, also some
turn, house. Inrant accepted, no onnic-er- s

or pets. Reas. rent. 624 '.j N. Capitol
JP20'

private
JP2S

NEAT, ATTRACTIVE furnished
apt., utilities furnished. 725 So. 13th

Jp23

UNFURN. 3 rms. At bath. Stove, rcfritt.,
At utilities lurn. Completely redec. Hear
Univ.. (55.00. 450 S. Capitol. Jp26

FURN. APT. close In. Inquire H. L. Stiff
Furniture Co. Ph, Jp'

3 RM. FURN. apt.. S35. Call between 9
a.m. and 3 p.m. 7i0 o. commercial.

JP25'

BDRM. FURN. apt. Private bath and
en i. itcaccoraiea. aquii. rn. alt-
er 4 p.m. Jp24'

K ' 1 LGE. rooms At prlv. bath. Part- -

ly turn. Ph. or Jp23

I.I'AN 2 A 3 rm. apts. Close In. Auto
heat Plenty of It. Reasonable rent
Cnl' 670 cll"rcn- JP23

NICELY FURN. Apt. 1 larpe. I small, utili
ties zurn. Keasonaoie. jod b. lein. jpze1

EXCLUSIVE COURT APT., rnnse, re
frigerator, laundry. 160. Adults. Ph.
37071. Jp23

.MODERN NICELY furn. Ii room ant. V.
bunas, main iioor, priv. ent., a or 3

employ rci Bins, n, winter, JPJ'
r :IV. 3 room partly furn., clean, gar.

aae. oo month, jsdo Portland- Rd. JP"

APARTMENTS. Phone

FOR RENT HOUSES
MODERN house At 2 apts. Roberts Sta

tion. Ph. jm
RENT OR SELL 7 houses, 1 partly

lurntsnea so. I Electric Heat 665. see
at 390 Evergreen Ave. Sat. or Sunday 1

to 4 p.m. Jm23
VERY NICE 1 bdrm. cottage. Electric

nrai. waning oisiance to town. rn.
Jm33- -

WANT WORKING girl to share 3 bdrm.
cottage. Ph. alter 6 or Sunday.
1J29 State, directly behind 1335 State.

Jm34

IN SILVERTON 1 BR. 133 E. Fiste St.
640 per mo. Unfurnished except for elec.
range, washer & Hot W. Heater. Phone
Owner Salem. Jm24

TO DEPENDABLE couple, new attract.
mod. furn. 3 rms. & bath. No children
or pets. 3645 Portland Rd. Ph. 37640.

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS RM. tor rent H L Stlfl f
0 DRIVE Trucks. Rojtnioo Shell Service

Center at Cottsxe. Ph. 25103. j
FLOOR space on State St. Desk space on

Marlon St. Ph. r
SINC.EE ELECTRIC portable sewing ma

chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
St delivery. Sinter Sewinj Machine Co.
130 N. Oom'L Ph. 13512. J

352 N. Commercial

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
COMPLETE STORE FIXTURES

Platform Scale, 300
lb.

9 Calculating Scale, 3 lb.
Thermadore Heater

0 1 Maple Horse Shoe Counter
Counters and Bins

Up Display Shelf
) Bins and Display

Sinn Switch and Clock

Metal Hand Truck
Display Cabinet

Display Cabinet
e) Display Cabinet
) Brush Display

Machine
Foot sections Shelving with

Brackets
Many Other Mlscl. Items.

CITY HARDWARE 265 N. HIGH ST.
PHONE OR n24

SALE Accordion, saxophone, guitar, elec.
train, 32 automatic, it msn
standard, rifle. Singer sewlnic
machine, large safe, 25 by 28. 1315
Jefferson St., Salem, Ore. n23

SEWING MACHINE, drop - head treadle
type. Oood cond. 129.50. Singer Sewing
Machine Co., 130 N. Commercial. n23

WILL TRADE good trailer for .22

pistol in good cond. 1540 Shady Lnne.
02!

30 TREADLE sewing marhlnec 310 to $35.
New and used electric. Big cash discount.
1930 N. 18th. n33

MUSIC LESSONS
Piano St violin. State accredited,
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